2017-009078

Klamath County, Oregon

08/11/2017 12:06:00 PM

Fee: \$47.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOI	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_			
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294]			
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com					
	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
lı	1348 67713	\neg				
Ι'	Corporation Service Company	•				
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703					
Ι,	Filed	In: Oregon (Klamath) I				
	<u> </u>	(THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOI	R FILING OFFICE USE (ONLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 012-012130 11/01/2012		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AME ESTATE F	NDMENT is to be filed [for i	record]
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated		,	, — ·	
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7l For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affected c			f Assignor	in item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Secu	ured Party	authorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
5. [I	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
		of these three b GE name and/or		ne: Complet	te itemDELETE name:	Give record name
	his Change affects Dobtor or Secured Party of record Diem 6 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan			and item 70	to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
0. 1	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only	one name (ba or bb)			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RUNELS	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informat	ion Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me: do not om	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>	, , , ,			
OR						
	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RUNELS					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	SCOTT					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) LEE					SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS 61463 N OIL DRI ROAD	FORT RO	OCK	STATE	POSTAL CODE 97735	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:) collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE co	overed collateral A	SSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:		_		_	
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI			ame of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignmer	nt)
I	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Diversified Financial Services, L	name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
	Diversined i mandai dei vices, L					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:Debtor:RUNELS, SCC	TT L & MA	ARGIE B-177923-001			1348 67713

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIO	VS.	
---------------------	-------------------	-----	--

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

	NSTRUCTIONS		_	ı		
11. INITIAL 2012-0	FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar 12130 11/01/2012	mendment for	·m			
	OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	t form				
	RGANIZATION'S NAME 'Sified Financial Services, LLC					
OR						
12b. INI	DIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIF	RST PERSONAL NAME					
AD	DDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
42 No.	f DEDTOD as a selected financial and the second of				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	
	of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt otor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre					13): Provide only
13a. OF	RGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 405 IN	DIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	T				Lavieni
RUN		MARG	SONAL NAME IE		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
14.700111	STATE OF FIGURE OF STATE OF CONTRACTORY.					
15. This FINA	ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descripti	on of real estate:		
	ers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral V is filed as	s a fixture filir	ALL EX	C W1/2W1/2	SEC 6, T31S R8E, KLA	MATH
	nd address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		COUN	IY, OR		
SCOTT	r does not have a record interest): L. RUNELS					
	E B. RUNELS					

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808